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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:41

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) / Rockstar Husqvarna Husquvarna 8 4:14.036 31.282 8
2 122 Daniel REARDON / Mega Fuels Monster Energy 

Kawasaki / Rockwell / OPS
Kawasaki 8 4:21.376 7.340 31.718 2

3 36 RJ HAMSHIRE (USA) / Geico Honda Honda 8 4:25.823 11.787 32.223 4
4 9 Nick SCHMIDT (USA) / Wilson Coolair Motul Suzuki Suzuki 8 4:27.008 12.972 32.412 4
5 117 Dylan LONG / CDR Yamaha Yamaha 8 4:27.586 13.550 32.091 4
6 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / Penrite CRF Honda Honda 8 4:37.210 23.174 33.576 4
7 51 Robbie MARSHALL / Terrafirma Equipment Sales / 

Showtime FMX / Serco / MPE
Honda 7 4:20.166 1 Lap 32.876 2

8 34 Boyd HOCKING / DPH Motorsport Yamaha 7 4:32.659 1 Lap 36.056 3
9 56 Jono KRUSIC Yamaha 7 4:42.574 1 Lap 36.953 2

Fastest Lap was 31.282 by Jason ANDERSON (USA)
***  TOP 2 COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO SUPERPOLE & FINAL / REMAINDER TO SEMI-FINAL  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
9 Nick SCHMIDT (USA) 36.169 32.690 33.574 32.412 32.830 33.239 32.693 33.401
21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) 33.203 31.496 31.594 31.498 31.544 31.637 31.782 31.282
30 Joel WIGHTMAN 37.943 34.665 34.592 33.576 33.878 33.960 33.930 34.666
34 Boyd HOCKING 41.950 36.658 36.056 37.405 40.142 43.792 36.656
36 RJ HAMSHIRE (USA) 35.067 32.935 33.766 32.223 32.605 32.658 32.489 34.080
51 Robbie MARSHALL 37.716 32.876 39.141 38.476 37.844 37.275 36.838
56 Jono KRUSIC 42.875 36.953 37.298 37.631 48.560 40.698 38.559
117 Dylan LONG 38.564 33.236 32.650 32.091 32.383 32.892 33.057 32.713
122 Daniel REARDON 34.507 31.718 31.878 32.397 32.175 32.499 32.982 33.220

***  TOP 2 COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO SUPERPOLE & FINAL / REMAINDER TO SEMI-FINAL  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
9  Nick SCHMIDT (USA)  (4th) 1 23.866 18.084 41.950

1 21.347 14.822 36.169 2 19.104 17.554 36.658
2 18.223 14.467 32.690 3 18.895 17.161 36.056
3 18.918 14.656 33.574 4 19.131 18.274 37.405
4 17.915 14.497 32.412 5 19.134 21.008 40.142
5 18.197 14.633 32.830 6 20.075 23.717 43.792
6 18.277 14.962 33.239 7 19.051 17.605 36.656
7 17.867 14.826 32.693
8 18.088 15.313 33.401 36  RJ HAMSHIRE (USA)  (3rd)

1 20.428 14.639 35.067
21  Jason ANDERSON (USA)  (1st) 2 18.288 14.647 32.935

1 18.985 14.218 33.203 3 19.188 14.578 33.766
2 17.469 14.027 31.496 4 17.757 14.466 32.223
3 17.427 14.167 31.594 5 18.314 14.291 32.605
4 17.471 14.027 31.498 6 17.839 14.819 32.658
5 17.479 14.065 31.544 7 17.942 14.547 32.489
6 17.308 14.329 31.637 8 17.898 16.182 34.080
7 17.529 14.253 31.782
8 17.137 14.145 31.282 51  Robbie MARSHALL  (7th)

1 22.360 15.356 37.716
30  Joel WIGHTMAN  (6th) 2 18.024 14.852 32.876

1 21.823 16.120 37.943 3 19.417 19.724 39.141
2 19.324 15.341 34.665 4 21.237 17.239 38.476
3 18.540 16.052 34.592 5 21.190 16.654 37.844
4 18.094 15.482 33.576 6 19.819 17.456 37.275
5 18.222 15.656 33.878 7 20.086 16.752 36.838
6 18.217 15.743 33.960
7 18.002 15.928 33.930 56  Jono KRUSIC  (9th)
8 18.328 16.338 34.666 1 24.615 18.260 42.875

2 19.773 17.180 36.953
34  Boyd HOCKING  (8th) 3 20.150 17.148 37.298
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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
4 20.027 17.604 37.631 8 17.669 15.044 32.713
5 22.988 25.572 48.560
6 20.272 20.426 40.698 122  Daniel REARDON  (2nd)
7 20.150 18.409 38.559 1 19.750 14.757 34.507

2 17.437 14.281 31.718
117  Dylan LONG  (5th) 3 17.592 14.286 31.878

1 23.197 15.367 38.564 4 17.759 14.638 32.397
2 18.077 15.159 33.236 5 17.592 14.583 32.175
3 17.810 14.840 32.650 6 17.881 14.618 32.499
4 17.677 14.414 32.091 7 18.030 14.952 32.982
5 17.695 14.688 32.383 8 18.096 15.124 33.220
6 17.820 15.072 32.892
7 17.973 15.084 33.057

***  TOP 2 COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO SUPERPOLE & FINAL / REMAINDER TO SEMI-FINAL  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:41

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
2 1 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) Husquvarna 31.496 2
8 1 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) Husquvarna 31.282 8

***  TOP 2 COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO SUPERPOLE & FINAL / REMAINDER TO SEMI-FINAL  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:41

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
51 39.141 13.440 117 32.892 10.844

Lap 1 34 36.056 18.371 56 48.560 1 lap
21 33.203 56 37.298 20.833 30 33.960 17.642

122 34.507 1.304
36 35.067 1.864 Lap 4 Lap 7

9 36.169 2.966 21 31.498 21 31.782
51 37.716 4.513 122 32.397 2.709 51 37.275 1 lap
30 37.943 4.740 36 32.223 6.200 122 32.982 5.402

117 38.564 5.361 9 32.412 7.054 36 32.489 8.989
34 41.950 8.747 117 32.091 8.750 9 32.693 10.853
56 42.875 9.672 30 33.576 12.985 117 33.057 12.119

51 38.476 20.418 34 43.792 1 lap
Lap 2 34 37.405 24.278 30 33.930 19.790

21 31.496 56 37.631 26.966 56 40.698 1 lap
122 31.718 1.526

36 32.935 3.303 Lap 5 Lap 8
9 32.690 4.160 21 31.544 21 31.282

51 32.876 5.893 122 32.175 3.340 51 36.838 1 lap
117 33.236 7.101 36 32.605 7.261 122 33.220 7.340

30 34.665 7.909 9 32.830 8.340 36 34.080 11.787
34 36.658 13.909 117 32.383 9.589 9 33.401 12.972
56 36.953 15.129 30 33.878 15.319 117 32.713 13.550

51 37.844 26.718 34 36.656 1 lap
Lap 3 30 34.666 23.174

21 31.594 Lap 6 56 38.559 1 lap
122 31.878 1.810 21 31.637

36 33.766 5.475 34 40.142 1 lap
9 33.574 6.140 122 32.499 4.202

117 32.650 8.157 36 32.658 8.282
30 34.592 10.907 9 33.239 9.942

***  TOP 2 COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO SUPERPOLE & FINAL / REMAINDER TO SEMI-FINAL  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:41

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

117 51 51 117 117 117 117 117 117
51 30 117 30 30 30 30 30 30
30 117 30 51 51 51 51 51
56 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
34 56 56 56 56 56 56 56

***  TOP 2 COMPETITORS PROGRESS TO SUPERPOLE & FINAL / REMAINDER TO SEMI-FINAL  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Semi Final 1

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 16:35:36
Event: R16 Laps: 8

Weather: Indoor Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 16:42

Pos No Name Time  

1 36 RJ HAMSHIRE (USA) 4:25.823
2 9 Nick SCHMIDT (USA) 4:27.008
3 117 Dylan LONG 4:27.586
4 30 Joel WIGHTMAN 4:37.210
5 51 Robbie MARSHALL 4:20.166
6 34 Boyd HOCKING 4:32.659
7 56 Jono KRUSIC 4:42.574

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


